Jotul MF 3 BP, cat. no: 350924

Pos. no Spareparts

Conisist of pos. no.

Benevnelse

Description

Dim./Spec.

1 10196292 Rpykhulldeksel BP Cover smoke outlet BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
2 125779 Pakning for reyktut Gasket f/ smoke outlet o175

3 156107 1,2,3,4,5, Topplate komplett BP Top plate complete BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
4 Pakning for topplate Gasket LD 375-2, @9,5x1800

5 10022912 Travers for deksel, bak/side Traverse bar to cover smoke outlet rear Cast iron min. gmm thick
6 1718 Skrue, krave 6K Screw collar M6x16 st.5.6 ubeh.

7 n7my Skrue Screw M6x20 ST 8,8 ubeh.

8 151883 2,6,8, Reyktut, kompl.@150/175mm BP Smoke outlet, compl.®150/1775mm BP Cast iron min. 4gmm thick
9 10203092 Bakstykke BP Back plate BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
10 10246012 Hvelv Baffle plate Cast iron min. gmm thick
1 17875 Skrue, krave Screw, collar M8x20 ST 8.8

12 10203292 Sidestykke BP Side plate BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
13 10204212 Brennplate, bakre Burn plate, rear Cast iron min. gmm thick
14 10204312 Brennplate, side Burn plate, side Cast iron min. gmm thick
15 10439612 Fyrrist Grate Cast iron

16 10439512 Bunnplate, indre Bottom plate, inner Cast iron min. gmm thick
17 10324392 Bunnplate BP Bottom plate BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
18 117876 Skrue Screw M8x25 st.8.8

19 10192592 Ben BP Leg BP Cast iron min. 4gmm thick
20 153583 Askeleppe BP Ash lip BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
21 117505 Skrue pan h. Screw, pan h. M6x8 Din 7985

22 153620 Glassklips m/pakn. Glass clip, w/gasket Sainless steel

23 126228 Stengejern Locking bar @1omm steel

24 117587 Skive Washer 25X10,5X1,5

25 126164 Fjeer f/klinke Spring f/ latch Sainless steel

26 116832 Mutter Nut M6 DIN 934

27 10371218 Klinke f/dgr Latch f/door Cast iron min. gmm thick
28 124853 Skive f/handtak Washer f/handle Steel

29 126229 Distansehylse Distance sleeve @8x6, L= 27,5

30 126244 Treknott sort Wooden knob black Hardwood

31 117796 Skrue pan h. Screw, pan h. M6x40

32 17733 Spennstift Pin 5x24 MBT

33 154631 23,24,25,26,27,2829,30,31,32 Dghandtak kompl., sort lakk Handle compl., black paint

Spareparts_MF_3_3-2944_Po4_010312

1ava



Jotul MF 3 BP, cat. no: 350924

Pos. no Spareparts

Conisist of pos. no.

Benevnelse

Description

Dim./Spec.

34 Pakning for luftkasse Gasket for air box LD 187-1 M/L 4.8x410

35 10246192 Luftbrem, BP Air deflektor, BP Cast iron min. 4gmm thick
36 126277 Sleideventil Sliding vent Cast iron min. gmm thick
37 10245892 Frontplate, BP Front plate, BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
38 117588 Skive Washer ®12x6x0.5

39 10245992 Askelist/Kubbestopper, BP Ash/Log retainer. BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
40 126140 Glass Glass 4mm Ceramic

q Pakning for glass Gasket LD 187-1 4.8x1150

1 Pakning for glass Gasket LD 250-2 6,4x1110

42 Pakning for der Gasket LD 360 ®8.7x1480

43 Dor Door

43 153341 21,22,33,41,42,43,44 Der Kkompl u/ventil u/glass BP Door compl w/o vent w/o glass BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
44 127075 Nagle, sortkrom Rivet, black cromated ®6x33

45 17177 Mutter Mio Nut M1o Mio

46 12801 Stengejern Door latch Stainless steel

47 126164 Fjeer 10 innv Spring ¢10 inside Stainless steel

48 155713 45,46,47,48,49,50 Lasebolt askedegr latch bolt ash door Steel

49 155738 30,31 Treknott Wooden knob Hardwood

50  N8n2 Skrue Skrew pan h M6x60 Screw pan h M6x60

51 128213 Pakning for askehus Gasket-flat for ash house

52 156118 Askehus m\ skjermpl og skuff BP Ash house compl w\shield and container BP

53 128211 Askeskuff Ash box o0.9mm steel

54 128888 Hengselbolt Hinge pin @6mm steel

55 18125 Lasemutter Locking nut M6 DIN 980 V 8 metal
56 10439792 Sektorventil BP Sector valve BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
57 117435 Skrue senk h Screw M6 x 16

58 155999 45,46,47,48,49,50,54,55,56,57 Askedgr komplett, BP Door ashroom complete, BP Cast iron min. gmm thick
59 350319 Varmeskjold bak Heatshield, rear o.9gmm stel

60 122009 Fjeer f/gnistfanger Spring f/ firescreen

61 124516 Kule f/gnistfanger Knob f/ firescreen

62 350166 Gnistfanger Fire screen

Draw.no. 3-2944-Po4

Spareparts_MF_3_3-2944_Po4_010312

2av2



